
Cardea l City Centre l Parnwell
MONDAYS TO saturdays except Public Holidays

Cardea
Stanground Corner
London Road Drill Hall
City Centre Queensgate                                	
                     bay 16 depart
Eastfield Regional College
Newark Sainsbury’s
Parnwell Centre

Sat

 
 
 
 

0738
0746
0748
0751

M-F

0658
0706
0708
0711

M-F

0718
0726
0728
0731

M-F

0638
0646
0648
0651

then at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

22
29
34
41
43
51
53
56

un
til

42
49
54
01
03
11
13
16

02
09
14
21
23
31
33
36

M-S

1802
1809
1814
1821
1823
1831
1833
1836

M-S

1822
1829
1834
1841
1843
1851
1853
1856

M-S

0737
0744
0749
0756
0803
0811
0813
0816

M-S

0817
0824
0829
0836
0843
0851
0853
0856

M-F

0717
0724
0729
0736
0738
0746
0748
0751

M-S

0842
0849
0854
0901
0903
0911
0913
0916

M-S

0757
0804
0809
0816
0823
0831
0833
0836

8

M-F	 Monday to Friday only

Sat	 Saturday only

Parnwell Centre
Newark Sainsbury’s
Eastfield Regional College
City Centre Queensgate                                	
                       bay 7 depart
London Road Drill Hall
Stanground Corner
Cardea

Parnwell l City Centre l Cardea
MONDAYS TO saturdays except Public Holidays

M-S

0752
0755
0757
0805
0807
0814
0819
0826

57
00
02
10
12
19
24
31

un
til

17
20
22
30
32
39
44
51

37
40
42
50
52
59
04
11

M-S

1737
1740
1742
1750
1752
1759
1804
1811

M-S

1757
1800
1802
1810
1812
1819
1824
1831

M-S

0837
0840
0842
0850
0852
0859
0904
0911

M-S

1817
1820
1822
1830

M-S

0857
0900
0902
0910
0912
0919
0924
0931

M-F

0712
0715
0717
0725
0727
0734
0739
0746

M-F

0732
0735
0737
0745
0747
0754
0759
0806

M-S

0817
0820
0822
0830
0832
0839
0844
0851

M-F

0652
0655
0657
0705
0707
0714
0719
0726

then at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

8

This timetable starts 15th January 2012

M-F

0647
0654
0659
0706

M-S

1717
1720
1722
1730
1732
1739
1744
1751

M-F	 Monday to Friday only

Sat	 Saturday only


